Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$200,217.41

($501.57)

$423.59
$1,999.49

$202,138.92

YTD Total
$3,863,430.35
($183.12)
($9,320.35)
$507.81
$201,713.74
$9,561.00

$4,065,709.43
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $33,900.53 $665,810.31
Delinquent Taxes ($36.21)
Interest $76.56 $91.95
Total $33,977.09 $665,866.05
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$531,615.87
($31.74)
($1,326.73)
$1,439.26
$3,131.12

$534,827.78

YTD Total
$7,212,315.55
($5,200.62)
($17,783.05)
$2,094.01
$316,196.67
$10,755.00

$7,518,377.56
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $32,812.02 $457,393.73
Delinquent Taxes ($1.99) ($318.51)
Interest $93.60 $141.79
Total $32,903.63 $457,217.01
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