



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$200,217.41	\$3,863,430.35
Delinquent Taxes		(\$183.12)
Fees	(\$501.57)	(\$9,320.35)
Interest	\$423.59	\$507.81
Specific Ownership	\$1,999.49	\$201,713.74
Personal Property Exemption		\$9,561.00
Total	\$202,138.92	\$4,065,709.43



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$33,900.53	\$665,810.31
Delinquent Taxes		(\$36.21)
Interest	\$76.56	\$91.95
Total	\$33,977.09	\$665,866.05



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$531,615.87	\$7,212,315.55
Delinquent Taxes	(\$31.74)	(\$5,200.62)
Fees	(\$1,326.73)	(\$17,783.05)
Interest	\$1,439.26	\$2,094.01
Specific Ownership	\$3,131.12	\$316,196.67
Personal Property Exemption		\$10,755.00
Total	\$534,827.78	\$7,518,377.56



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$32,812.02	\$457,393.73
Delinquent Taxes	(\$1.99)	(\$318.51)
Interest	\$93.60	\$141.79
Total	\$32,903.63	\$457,217.01